2021 SCSG LIVER SYMPOSIUM AGENDA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 4, 2021

6:30 AM Registration Grand Ballroom Foyer
6:45 AM Continental Breakfast / Exhibitors Gallery Ballroom
7:00 AM Industry Sponsored Symposium / Breakfast Grand Ballroom lll

Gilead Sciences HDV

8:00 AM Welcome and Introduction Grand Ballroom I-II
Jeff Kahn, MD

8:15 AM State-of-the-Art: Hepatitis B “Cure” Grand Ballroom |-l
Norah Terrault, MD, MPH

9:00 AM Update: NASH Abstracts from AASLD Grand Ballroom I-II
Mazen Noureddin, MD, MHSc

9:25 AM Update: Liver Transplant Abstracts from AASLD Grand Ballroom |-
Paul Kwo, MD
9:50 AM Panel Discussion and Q & A Grand Ballroom |-l

Moderator: Jeff Kahn, MD

Panelists: Julio Gutierrez, MD, MS; Paul Kwo, MD; Jihane
Benhammou, MD; Tien Dong, MD; Mazen Noureddin, MD, MHSc;
Norah Terrault, MD, MPH

10:20 AM Break / Exhibit Hall Gallery Ballroom
10:50 Am Lecture: Early Liver Transplantation for Alcohol-Associated Grand Ballroom I-lI
Liver Disease

Brian Lee, MD

11:30 AM Update: Viral Hepatitis Abstracts from AASLD Grand Ballroom |-l
Kali Zhou, MD, MAS

12:00 PM Lifetime Achievement Award — Myron Tong, MD, PhD Grand Ballroom I-1l
Steven-Huy Han, MD



12:10 pm

12:40 Pm

1:00 Pm

1:00 Pm

5:00 Pm

Panel Discussion and Q & A
Moderator: Paul Pockros, MD

Panelists: Gina Choi, MD; Beshoy T. Yanny, MD; Adam Deising,
DO; Tim Morgan, MD; Kali Zhou, MD, MAS; Ani Kardashian, MD

Closing Remarks/Adjournment
Paul Pockros, MD

Lunch / Exhibit Hall

Industry Sponsored Symposium / Lunch
Genentech

GALS Session and Reception - Executive Leadership Talk
with Charmaine McClarie: How to Advance your Career

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2021

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:50 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

Registration
Continental Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

Independent Symposium (Accredited)
New Advances in NASH Diagnostics and Prognostics
Chronic Liver Disease Foundation

Welcome and Introduction
Paul Pockros, MD

Telfer B. Reynolds Lecture: Hepatorenal Syndrome
Management
Florence Wong, MD, FRACP, FRCPC

Update: PBC and PSC Abstracts from AASLD
Kris Kowdley, MD

Panel Discussion and Q & A

Moderator: Steven-Huy Han, MD

Panelists: Kris Kowdley, MD; Saro Khemichian, MD;
Sammy Saab, MD, MPH; Mitra Nadim, MD

Break / Exhibit Hall

Grand Ballroom I-1I

Grand Ballroom I-11

Gallery Ballroom

Grand Ballroom lli

Grand Ballroom I-11

Grand Ballroom Foyer
Gallery Ballroom

Grand Ballroom Il

Grand Ballroom I-11

Grand Ballroom I-1I

Grand Ballroom I-1I

Grand Ballroom I-11

Gallery Ballroom



10:10 Am

10:50 Am

11:20 AM

11:55 Am

Update: Evaluation of “Liver Masses”
Suzanne Palmer, MD

Update: HCC Abstracts from AASLD
Paul Pockros, MD

Panel Discussion and Q & A

Moderator: Jeff Kahn, MD
Panelists: Paul Pockros, MD; Suzanne Palmer, MD; Vinay

Sundaram, MD; Liyun Yuan, MD, PhD; Arpan Patel, MD, PhD

Closing Remarks/Adjournment
Steven-Huy Han, MD

Grand Ballroom I-lI

Grand Ballroom I-II

Grand Ballroom I-11

Grand Ballroom I-lI



