

2021 SCSG LIVER SYMPOSIUM AGENDA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 4, 2021

6:30 AM	Registration	Grand Ballroom Foyer
6:45 AM	Continental Breakfast / Exhibitors	Gallery Ballroom
7:00 AM	Industry Sponsored Symposium / Breakfast Gilead Sciences HDV	Grand Ballroom III
8:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction Jeff Kahn, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
8:15 AM	State-of-the-Art: Hepatitis B "Cure" Norah Terrault, MD, MPH	Grand Ballroom I-II
9:00 AM	Update: <i>NASH Abstracts from AASLD</i> Mazen Noureddin, MD, MHSc	Grand Ballroom I-II
9:25 AM	Update: <i>Liver Transplant Abstracts from AASLD</i> Paul Kwo, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
9:50 AM	Panel Discussion and Q & A Moderator: Jeff Kahn, MD Panelists: Julio Gutierrez, MD, MS; Paul Kwo, MD; Jihane Benhammou, MD; Tien Dong, MD; Mazen Noureddin, MD, MH Norah Terrault, MD, MPH	Grand Ballroom I-II Sc;
10:20 AM	Break / Exhibit Hall	Gallery Ballroom
10:50 AM	Lecture: Early Liver Transplantation for Alcohol-Associated Liver Disease Brian Lee, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
11:30 AM	Update: Viral Hepatitis Abstracts from AASLD Kali Zhou, MD, MAS	Grand Ballroom I-II
12:00 PM	Lifetime Achievement Award – Myron Tong, MD, PhD Steven-Huy Han, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II



12:10 PM	Panel Discussion and Q & A Moderator: Paul Pockros, MD Panelists: Gina Choi, MD; Beshoy T. Yanny, MD; Adam Deising, DO; Tim Morgan, MD; Kali Zhou, MD, MAS; Ani Kardashian, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
12:40 РМ	Closing Remarks/Adjournment Paul Pockros, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
1:00 PM	Lunch / Exhibit Hall	Gallery Ballroom
1:00 PM	Industry Sponsored Symposium / Lunch Genentech	Grand Ballroom III
5:00 РМ	GALS Session and Reception - Executive Leadership Talk with Charmaine McClarie: How to Advance your Career	Grand Ballroom I-II

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2021

6:30 am	Registration	Grand Ballroom Foyer
6:45 AM	Continental Breakfast / Exhibit Hall	Gallery Ballroom
7:00 am	Independent Symposium (Accredited) New Advances in NASH Diagnostics and Prognostics Chronic Liver Disease Foundation	Grand Ballroom III
8:00 am	Welcome and Introduction Paul Pockros, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
8:05 AM	Telfer B. Reynolds Lecture: Hepatorenal Syndrome Management Florence Wong, MD, FRACP, FRCPC	Grand Ballroom I-II
8:50 AM	Update: <i>PBC and PSC Abstracts from AASLD</i> Kris Kowdley, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
9:20 AM	Panel Discussion and Q & A Moderator: Steven-Huy Han, MD Panelists: Kris Kowdley, MD; Saro Khemichian, MD; Sammy Saab, MD, MPH; Mitra Nadim, MD	Grand Ballroom I-II
9:40 AM	Break / Exhibit Hall	Gallery Ballroom



11:55 AM	Closing Remarks/Adjournment	Grand Ballroom I-II
	Sundaram, MD; Liyun Yuan, MD, PhD; Arpan Patel, MD, PhD	
	Panelists: Paul Pockros, MD; Suzanne Palmer, MD; Vinay	
	Moderator: Jeff Kahn, MD	
11:20 AM	Panel Discussion and Q & A	Grand Ballroom I-II
	Paul Pockros, MD	
10:50 AM	Update: HCC Abstracts from AASLD	Grand Ballroom I-II
	Suzanne Palmer, MD	
10:10 AM	Update: Evaluation of "Liver Masses"	Grand Ballroom I-II

Steven-Huy Han, MD